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FRA - Fee Structure UG BDS 2025.26

Sr. No. Description Fees TOLaTREES
A.Y. 25.26
1 Tuition Fees 3,10,714/-
3,48,000/-
2 Development Fees 37,286/-
3 Management Seat Fees up to 3 times (10,44,000/-) 6,96,000/-
4 NRI Seat Fees up to 5 times (17,40,000/-) 6,96,000/-
5 Against NRI Seat Fees up to 3 times (10,44,000/-) 6,96,000/-
6 Caution Money/ Deposit ( 1 Time ) 40,000/- 40,000/-
FRA - Fee Structure PG MDS 2025.26
Total Fees
. No. Description F
3k No P ees AY. 25.26
1 Tuition Fees 4,03,556/-
4,54,000/-
2 Development Fees 50,444/-
3 Management Seat Fees up to 4 times (18,16,000/-) 18,16,000/-
4 NRI Seat Fees up to 5 times (22,70,000/-) 22,70,000/-
5 Against NRI Seat Fees up to 4 times (18,16,000/-) 18,16,000/-
6 Caution Money /Deposit ( 1 Time) 40,000/- 40,000/-

D.D drawn on any nationalized / scheduled commercial bank in favour of
" Yogita Dental College & Hospital", Payble at Khed

#eita Dental College & Hospital
Khed,Ratnagiri

Naringi Riverside, At. Post Tal. Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri. Tel. : 02356 - 261144 / 264534
E-mail : yogitadentalcollege@gmail.com  Website : www.yogitadentalcollege.com



